
 

 

 

 
Our Rapid Response Team provides comprehensive services, 24 

hours a day, 7 days a week. Our attorneys provide on-scene 
assistance in cooperation with accident reconstruction experts, 
adjusters and investigators. 

 

Rapid Response Team 

Attorneys 

Charleston, WV | Clarksburg, WV | Morgantown, WV | Wheeling, WV | Lexington, KY                                                 flahertylegal.com                                                   

Tom Flaherty  
Office: 304.347.4232 
Home: 304.346.2557 
Cell: 304.546.0200 
tflaherty@flahertylegal.com  
View Profile 

Pete DeMasters 
Office: 304.225.3058 
Home: 304.296.4346 
Cell: 304.906.7490 
pdemasters@flahertylegal.com  
View Profile 

Will Hanna 
Office: 304.347.4275 
Cell: 304.546.4079 
whanna@flahertylegal.com  
View Profile 

Evan Aldridge 
Office: 304.347.3798 
Cell: 304.939.2433 
ealdridge@flahertylegal.com  
View Profile 

Michael Secret 
Office: 304.225.3055 
Cell: 304.669.3007 
msecret@flahertylegal.com  
View Profile 

Michelle Schaller  
Office: 304.225.3052 
Cell: 919.260.5670 
mschaller@flahertylegal.com  
View Profile 

Bryan Price 
Office: 304.347.427536 
Cell: 304.552-3219 
bprice@flahertylegal.com  
View Profile 

mailto:tflaherty@flahertylegal.com
http://flahertylegal.com/attorney/thomas-v-flaherty/
mailto:pdemasters@flahertylegal.com
http://flahertylegal.com/attorney/peter-t-demasters/
mailto:whanna@flahertylegal.com
http://flahertylegal.com/attorney/will-hanna/
mailto:ealdridge@flahertylegal.com
https://flahertylegal.com/attorney/evan-s-aldridge/
mailto:msecret@flahertylegal.com
https://flahertylegal.com/attorney/michael-a-secret/
mailto:mschaller@flahertylegal.com
https://flahertylegal.com/attorney/michelle-k-schaller/
mailto:bprice@flahertylegal.com
https://flahertylegal.com/attorney/bryan-n-price/

